

Lat on A/c B211

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name: Ramesh Pandit / Ke					
Rampura To 3 to Kharwa					
Agency: Mukesh Singh.					
Agreement No - 05/MRD/2022-2					
Parcel No - MR-N/2192					
Maharajgarh / 05					
Date Work Start - 08.03.23					
Date Work Completion - 02.12.22					

Rec of Measurement

Item. Cleaning and grubbing
 road land. as per
 field spec.

2x10x30m x 1.0m	600.00 ^{mt}
2x10x30m x 1.0	600.00
2x10x30 x 1.0	600.00
2x10x30 x 1.0	600.00
2x10x30 x 1.0	600.00
2x10x30 x 1.0	600.00
2x10x30 x 1.0	600.00
2x10x30 x 1.0	600.00
	= 4200.00 ^{mt}

Continuation = 0.42 hect

Abstract of Cost

13

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing and grubbing and removal.					
Qty in cu m BP-①					Rs. 25085.-
0.42 hect @ Rs 59726.13/hect					
② Conveying to Cost by providing well graded Material.					
Qty in cu m BP-②					Rs. 270760.-
99.91 m ³ @ Rs 2710.04/m ³					
③ Providing laying spreading and Compacting in 100mm					
Qty in cu m BP-③					Rs. 846198.-
69.04 m ³ @ Rs 5014.38/m ³					
④ Providing laying spreading and Compacting in 100mm					
Qty in cu m BP-④					Rs. 512056.-
113.30 m ³ @ Rs 4519.47/m ³					
⑤ Providing and applying Primer Coat with (85)					
Qty in sq m BP-⑤					Rs. 90867.-
1510.67 m ² @ Rs 60.15/m ²					
⑥ Providing and applying Jack Coat with (15)					
Qty in sq m BP-⑥					Rs. 30923.-
1510.67 m ² @ Rs 20.47/m ²					

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Providing labour and putting 1558 mm					
Qty vide TMBP-⑥					
1510.67 m ² @ Rs 264.84/m ²					Rs. 400086-w
⑧ Providing and applying					
10% Coat with (RSI)					
Qty vide TMBP-⑥					
7195.10 m ² @ Rs 17.05/m ²					Rs. 121481-w
⑨ Providing and laying					
S.D.B.C.					
Qty vide TMBP-④					
1781.25 m ³ @ Rs 14324.30/m ³					Rs. 255156-w
⑩ Constructing Dry Cement					
Concrete					
Qty vide TMBP-⑦					
14.98 m ³ @ Rs 4380.06/m ³					Rs. 65613-w
11) Constructing reinforced					
pcc pavement m-30.					
Qty vide TMBP-⑧					
190.00 m ³ @ Rs 7996.43/m ³					Rs. 959572-w
12) Providing R.C.C. 15 grade					
10m and 20m stone					
Qty vide TMBP-⑧					
(i) 2 Kilometre stone					
2140 @ Rs 2673.83/ea					Rs. 5347-w
(ii) 20m Stone					
1070 @ Rs 761.71/ea					Rs. 7617-w

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(13) Erecting and place ident. b/c on sign board. Qty vol 0.77 m ³ BP (9) 17 m ² @ Rs 13177.23/m ² Rs 225300-00					
(14) Providing and fixing 100/160 sign board. Qty vol 0.97 m ³ BP (9)					
(i) 600 mm Equilateral triangle 12 Nos @ Rs 3841.91/each Rs 46103-00					
(ii) 600 mm Circular 12 Nos @ Rs 3841.91/each Rs 46103-00 8 Nos @ Rs 3879.08/each Rs 31032-00					
(iii) 600 x 450 mm Rectangular 10 Nos @ Rs 3750.83/each Rs 37508-00					
(15) Providing R.C.M. boundary Rs 1100 Qty vol 0.77 m ³ BP (9) 112 Nos @ Rs 643.90/each Rs 72117-00					
(16) Planting 16 trees by the road side Qty vol 0.77 m ³ BP (10) 190 Nos @ Rs 1039.48/each Rs 197496-00					
(17) Providing and laying white applique road marking Qty vol 0.77 m ³ BP (10) 420-00 m ² @ Rs 762.51/m ² Rs 320254-00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
18) Paving and laying typical mk-3054 informatory sign board.					
Qty vol & tm B p. (10)					
2100 @ Rs 10533.02/each					21666-00
19) Const ⁿ of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Qty vol & tm B p. (11)					
882.10 m ³ @ Rs 238.33/m ³					210207-00
20) Brick Masonry work cm (1:4).					
Qty vol & tm B p. (11)					
17.28 m ³ @ Rs 5755.91/m ³					99462-00
21) Plastering with cm (1:4) on Brick work.					
Qty vol & tm B p. (11)					
120.96 m ² @ Rs 177.38/m ²					21456-00
22) Painting, two coats on parapet wall					
Qty vol & tm B p. (12)					
120.96 m ² @ Rs 110.27/m ²					13338-00
					Rs = 6482455-00
Add 6.57 @ 18.0% Rs = 1166842-00					
Add 1.00 @ 17.0% Rs = 64825-00					
Add 5.12 @ 5.0% Rs = 51860-00					
Continuation					Rs = 7765982-00

P.T.O

Material Statement	
D/W	882.10 m ³
Local Sand	50.95 m ³
C. Sand	61.94 m ³
S. Chips	413.7 m ³
S. Metal	297.26 m ³
S. Screening	38.29 m ³
Bricks	8640 Nos
SSI	2.413 MT
SSI	1.284 MT
S70	23.125 MT
waste plastic	230/Kg

Continuation
Mentally Chaffan
very tired & bound correct
Mind
18/6/23
J.E